
AN ORDINANCE AMEN: 
EMERGENCY; AND FO 

WHEREAS, the 
City Council vari 

WHEREAS, thre 
for the various d 

NOW, THEREFO 
OF CONWAY, m r s  

SECTION 1. ' 

account 5 1- 10 6 -- S 

appropriated to t 

budget, $715,522 

budget, $19,458 . S  

Municipal Court b 

to the Sanitatior 

budget, and $10,0 

SECTION 2. 

from Unappropriait 

budget. 

SECTION 3. 

to the Police Bud! 

purchased from Elc 

SECTION 4. 

accounting entrie 

to reflect these 

SECTION 5. 

repealed to the E 

ORDINANCE NO. 0-95- 73 

TNG THE 1995 CITY OF CONWAY BUDGET; DECLARING AN 
OTHER PURPOSES: 

Mayor of the City of Conway has submitted to the 
us amendments to the 1995 budget; and 

amendments reflect transfers and appropriations 
partments. 

E, BE IT ORDAINED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY 
S, THAT: 

he sum of $279,301.90 is hereby transferred from 

10 and the sum of $942,133.08 is hereby 

e departments as follows: $7,115 to the Council 

to Non-departmental, $34,031 to the Planning 

I to the Maintenance budget, $31,578.06 to the 

$get, $94,751.66 to the Fire budget, $260,016.52 

budget, $48,961.80 to the Parks and Recreation 

01 to Other Agencies. 

The sum of $165,142.28 is hereby appropriated 

141 Street Fund Reserves to the Street Department 

The sum of $1, 233 , 591.55 is hereby appropriated 

%t to reimburse the Bond Fund for radio equipment 

.orola. 

The Mayor is directed to cause the proper 

to be made in the books and records of the City 

idmendments. 

That all ordinances in conflict herewith are 

:tent of the conflict . 




